

Name	Directorship / Full-time positions in body corporates	Designation
Mr. Puneet Dalmia	International Foundation for Research and Education	Director
	Dalmia Bharat Limited	Director
	SRF Limited	Director
	Piramal Capital & Housing Finance Limited	Director
	RLJ Family Trusteeship Private Limited	Director
	SKLNJ Family Trustee Private Limited	Director
	RANDR Trustee Private Limited	Director
	RRJ Family Trustee Private Limited	Director
	Foundation for Pluralistic Research and Empowerment	Director
	Dalmia Cement (Bharat) Limited	Managing
		Director

Piramal Enterprises Limited

CIN: L24110MH1947PLC005719